OTKpbITIN TypHUP [eTckas vura nnaBaHus
Minsk, 26.12.2020 - 13.6.2021

AuctaHuua 10
27.12.2020 - 12:05

Mauibumkn, 200m Komnnekc

6-11 net
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

Ne ®amunua Nvsa
3annbiB 1 n3 4

3 WpxuH AHgpeit
4 Tonoseii AnekcaHgp
5 Narytuk AnekcaHap
6 W3maliinos Erop

3annbiB 2 n3 4

3unHoBunY borgaH
Bopo3sHa MNasen
Mypalukesny AHTOH
Bpocnasckuit PomaH
lanaykosuy Erop
MwncaH AHapeii
OpaHunua CtaHucnas
Papnesuny Tumodpeit
JNlornHos AH
JlornHos [leHnc

©Coo~NOOUh~WNEFO

3anbiB 313 4

BepeHwny Erop
BukeHTbEB Pepop
MakoBeLkunin MaTtBeii
Tkauyk PomaH
Bypak Aptem
Mwu3sypos 3axap
Ckpwunko Kvupunn
Cypac AnekcaHgp
Haymunk Mapk
Bbicoukuii Muxann

o

O©CoOo~NOUOaPr~WNPRE

3annbiB 4 n3 4

Epowesuy Cepreii
MoTepsiiko Matseii
Ca3saHosuy Erop
MakcrumoB Tumodoeii
KceHgzos Knum
3acaabko Hukuta
Boiiko EBreHuia
McTeira 3axap
Byaunosuy Masen
Boryw bopuc

O©CoOoO~NOUTh~WNPEFO

rlp

09
13
12
09

11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
12

10
09
09
10
09
11
09
10
11
10

09

10
09
09
07
11
09
10
11

CtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Muopl
AkBacTtapc
lyopl
lyopl

Myopl

Bopucosckaa CAOHOLLIOP
Kanunco

lyopl

AkBacTapc

Kanunco

Bopucosckasa CAKOLLOP
Kanunco

Kanunco

Kanunco

AkBacTapc

Kanunco

Crapt

OO0 "Onumnuen"1
CAHOLLIOP r.Buneiika
JlnyHo

Kanunco

AkBacTapc
AkBacTapc

Kanunco

Iy "MOK AroCW Onumnunk-2011"

Bopucosckas COHOLLOP
AkBacTapc

Becatowop

JlnyHo

OO0 "Onumnuen"1
AHOCLU2 TMpyxaHbl
AHOCLU2 MNpyxaHbl
Bopucosckas COHOLLOP
AkBacTapc

3asBoyHOoe Bpems

NT
4:30.00
NT
NT

4:04.24
3:54.79
3:54.00
3:42.94
3:40.00
3:40.00
3:45.00
3:54.50
3:55.00
4:20.00

3:35.00
3:30.00
3:29.00
3:25.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:28.00
3:30.00
3:30.00
3:39.00

3:17.00
3:00.00
2:55.00
2:50.00
2:48.98
2:50.00
2:55.00
2:55.00
3:14.48
3:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation
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